Springfield State Hospital:
Clearing Account.
Welfare Fun
Patients’ Fund...

Spring Grove Stabe Hopsital:
Welfare Fund.
Patients’ Fund.

The Clifton T. Perkins State Hopsital:

Welfare Fund
Patients’ Fund.
Henryton State Ho
Welfare Fund...
Patients’ Fund..

State Department o(dPubhc ‘Welfare:

Recoveries

State Coordinating Commission on Problems of the Ag\ng'

Older American Act
Tdentification Cards for the Elderly

State Department of Juvenile Services:
Headquarters:
Clearing Account...........cc..ocouee.
M%yland Childrens’ Centers:
elfare Fund......................c.l
Boys’ Village of Maryland:
elfare d...
Students’ Fund.
Maryland Training School for Boys:
‘Welfare Fund...
Students’ Fund.
Montrose School for Girls
Refund Account..
Welfare Fund...
Students’ Fund.
Victor Cullen School:
Welfare Fund
Students’ Fund.

Department of Correctional Services:
Headquarters:
Work Release Program

State Use Industries Revolving Fund—

Headquarters
Federal Grants Funds..
State Use Industries Revolving

Maryland House of Correction:
Clearing Account
Surplus Property Warehouese.
Prisoners’ Fun
Welfare Fund...

Maryland Penitentiary:
Prisoners’ Fund
Welfare Fund...
Federal Grants Funds.

Maryland Correctional Institution—Hagerstown

Prisoners’ Fund....
Welfare Fund...
Maryland Correctional Institution {

Correctional Camps:

Wejfare Fund ..o

Central Laundry:
Clearing Account.

Patuxent Institution:
Patients’ Fund..
Welfare Fund.......

Maryland School for the Deaf:
Maryland School for the Deaf Fund

Morg.n State College:
efund Account..
Clearing Account..

or Women—
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20
25

2,063.78
49,752.66
160,871.98

35,158.51
193,851.74

549.88
18,819.50

3,166.69
26,199.51

18,770.85

1,659.75

1,144.82
2,784.76

35,598.42
188,817.65

1,476.51
296.97
77,384.78
874.19

39,518.72

36,977.77
930.31

1,020.53
1,282.67

278,261.55

22,659.83
37,394.57

17,843.53

1,392.58

10,000.00

30,893.29
252,587.62

29,990.19
175,201.51

6,371.64
50,405.68

8,226.18
28,269.30

28,949.76

129,816.73

11,939.53
1,401.62

1,456.99
5,612.03

16,038.29
9,301.76

2,288.97
8,211.66

1,206.22
2,344.86

532,131.79

3,497,079.20
80,000 00
239.17

767,569.
258,042.11
235,639.93
139,311.30
16,300.53
275,531.63
189,894.71
40,790.28
32,781.40
90,053.46
30,466.00

78,882.57
61,434.46

66,767.76

58,609.568
8,428.66

(29,762.40)

150.87
22,15

58.14
(1,310.76)

43,009.96
227,570.69

24,801.33
156,142.90

5,372.48
51,280.01

1,799.70
25,820.73
6,482.60

127,163.41

10,766.53
1,045.36

1,498.39
5,021.87

4,801.30
7,315.78

58.14
2,432.56
7,607.88

1.074.87
2,299.79

513,668.12

3,327,190.05
,719.96
289.17

721, 7
241,423.09
231,010.33
135,052.92
2,729.43
271,456.59
131,949.29
39,909.87
31,722.25

79,746.93

79,501.00
55,187.07

67,740.14

53,609.568
9,550.29

2,063.78
37,635.99
185,888.96

40,342.37
212,910.35

1,649.04
17,945.17

4,593.17
28,648.08
6,475.61

2,803.69
145.63

1,173.00
2,016.01

1,108.42
2,269.54

11,236.99
1,985.98

54,062.09

358,706.80
74,280.04

1,476.51
296.97
117,675.29
21,259.45
44,148.32
492.14
13,571.10
41,053.81
8,375.73
1,900.94
2,341.82
10,306.53
308,727.55

22,041.40
43,641.96

16,871.15

"1,000.00

10,000.00
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